LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300 FAX : 626-454-8399
SRFBL220
The Baylighter™, General Area
40w, 50w, 55w Biax® Lamp
FEATURES AVAILABLE WITH

SPECIFICATIONS
*See Appropriate Reference Page
ORDERING GUIDE
BACK PLATE
CATALOG NUMBER
DOOR FRAME INFORMATION
ACCESS PLATE 24"
21_5/8"
TYPICAL 120VCA2FSW6SRFBL220
SERIES
LAMPS
NOMINAL LENGTH (FEET)
LAMP / WIRING
DOOR
FRAME
VOLTAGE
BALLAST TYPE
MECHANICAL OPTION
ELECTRICAL
OPTION
OPTICAL
OPTION
2B 3EB40DLBP
SPECIFIED
Emergency Battery Pack
External Line Fusing (HLR/GLR)
Radio Interference Filters
Motion Sensor
PAGE REF-2ELECTRICAL OPTIONS
*
ELF
RIF
MS
OPTICAL OPTIONS
Clear Acrylic .125
Clear Prismatic Acrylic
- Pattern 12 .125
PAGE REF-3
CA2
PA2
Damp Location
Swing Out Jack
DL
M2C
MECHANICAL OPTIONS
BALLAST OPTIONS PAGE REF-1
PAGE REF-4,5&6
Electronic 40W Compact Twin Tube
Electronic 50W Compact Twin Tube
Electronic 55W Compact Twin Tube
Digital Addressable Ballast
EB40
EB50
EB55
DAB
6"
X
Y
Ceiling Opening X - 24 1/2" x 24 1/2"
Overall Width By Length Y - 26" x 26"
• Reflector / Wireway cover is designed for easy maintenance.
Removable center piece without the use of tools.
3-Lamp
4-Lamp
5-Lamp
6-Lamp
CROSS SECTION
FINISHESDOOR FRAME STYLES
FS - Flat Steel
FA - Flat Extruded Aluminum
RA - 5/8"Regressed Extruded
Aluminum
FS FA RA